
51. ADAC Kartrennen Diepholz
AMC Diepholz e.V im ADAC

ADAC Reg.-Nr. WE 132.02/19

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

13:33:03
13:45:51
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13:34:04
13:44:04
10:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Lauf Name
Lauf Datum
Strecken Name
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15
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:

:

29 June 2019
Oschersleben - 1018 mtr.

X30 Senior - Zeittraining

362Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayKartin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

22 Leon Oldewage CRG KT22 Iame X3041.014 13:34:5211
22 Leon Oldewage CRG KT22 Iame X3040.009 13:35:3222
1 Henrik Schulze-Frenking Intrepid Iame X3039.685 13:35:3523

120 Mika Nelles Mach1Kart Iame X3039.382 13:35:3524
77 Bennet Ivens Tonykart Iame X3039.282 13:36:0725
43 Niklas Kalus Gillard Iame X3039.177 13:36:1536
77 Bennet Ivens Tonykart Iame X3039.155 13:36:4637
77 Bennet Ivens Tonykart Iame X3039.029 13:37:2548
85 Linus Jansen KR Iame X3038.734 13:39:0729

223 Claudia Henning KR Iame X3038.710 13:39:35210
100 Louis Kulke KR Iame X3038.621 13:40:13311
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